
 

 

2022-23 School Year Calendar* 

FIRST SEMESTER  

 

August 26, Friday    Student Leaders Report (by noon)  

August 28, Sunday    Registration - All Families/Students 

August 29-30, Monday & Tuesday  Orientation Days & Testing for ALL Students and Faculty 

August 31, Wednesday    Classes begin at 8am 

September 5, Monday    Labor Day - Regular class day.  

October 12, Wednesday   SAT (seniors); PSAT (juniors) taken on campus  

October 14, Friday    Parent-Teacher Conferences 9am - 3pm – No Classes  

October 17, Monday   No classes. Faculty In-Service (9am-3pm). Boarding students 

must return by 8 pm  

November 18, Friday   Thanksgiving Break begins after classes end.  Students may depart 

after last commitment. Check class and athletic practices 

schedules. 

November 19, Saturday  Campus is closed to all students at 1 pm. 

November 28, Monday   No classes. Faculty In-Service (9am-3pm). Dorms open at 3pm. 

Boarding students return by 8pm.  

November 29, Tuesday    Classes resume at 8am  

December 16, Friday  Winter Break begins after last class. Students may depart after last 

commitment. Check class and athletic practices schedules.  

December 17, Saturday    Campus is closed to all students at 1 pm.  

January 2, Monday  No classes. Faculty In-Service (9am-3pm). Dorms open at 

1pm. Boarding students return by 8 pm.  

January 3, Tuesday    Classes resume.  

January 16, Monday    MLK National Day program 

January 24-27, Tuesday-Friday   Fall Semester Exams 

 



SECOND SEMESTER  

 

January 30, Monday    Spring Semester starts 

February 17, Friday    Parent-Teacher Conferences 9am - 3pm No classes  

February 20, Monday  No classes. Faculty In-Service (9am-3pm).  Dorms open at 3pm and 

all boarding students must return by 8pm.  

February 21, Tuesday    Classes resume 

March 10, Friday   Spring Break begins after classes at 3:15pm.   Students may depart 

after last commitment. Check class and athletic practices schedules. 

March 11, Saturday    Campus is closed to students at 1 pm. 

March 26, Sunday  Dorms open at 1 pm. Boarding students return by 8 pm.  

March 27, Monday    Classes resume 

April 24, Monday  No classes, Faculty In-Service (9am - 3pm) 

May 25, Thursday  Senior Family Appreciation Reception and 

Ceremony (4:30 pm)  

May 26, Friday     Commencement (10:30 am) – All students attend.  

May 29-June 1, Monday-Thursday  Spring Semester Final Exams 

June 1, Thursday    Students may depart after last commitment.  

June 2, Friday     Campus closed to all students at 1 pm.  

June 5-7, Monday-Wednesday   Final Faculty meetings  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Calendar is subject to change.  
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